HAMILTON JUMPS REVIEW PANEL REPORT

Date: Monday 1 April 2019
Track: Soft 5
Penetrometer: 5.93

Weather: Overcast

Rail: True Entire Circuit

Jumps Review Panel:

Race 1- Eulong Open Steeplechase 3200m

Finished

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Horse Jockey
03. Ours(N2) Richard Cully
06. Newbury Tom Ryan
01. Zataglio(NZ2) Steven Pateman
05. Pentomatic(NZ) Martin Kelly
07. Transcript Nathan Newton
02. John Monash(GB) Darryl Horner (Jnr)
04. Undergroundfighter Lee Horner

Referred to Jumps Review Panel: None

James Hitchcock, Ron Hall, Josh Grimwood, Dr Grace Forbes

Margin

3/4 Length

3/4 Length

1/2 Length

1 1/4 Length

S.P.

$4.20

$2.20F

$7.50

$15

$31

$4.60

$15

Weight

66

64

75

64

64

67.5

66

,\"

Comments

Jumped satisfactorily

Jumped the ninth and last obstacles awkwardly

Jumped satisfactorily

Jumped the sixth obstacle awkwardly

Jumped satisfactorily

Jumped satisfactorily

Jumped satisfactorily

\%) Racing
Victoria


http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=5024885&txtHorseName=Ours%28NZ%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=988268&txtHorseName=Newbury
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=987962&txtHorseName=Zataglio%28NZ%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=960704&txtHorseName=Pentomatic%28NZ%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=967243&txtHorseName=Transcript
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=5040554&txtHorseName=John+Monash%28GB%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=946495&txtHorseName=Undergroundfighter

Race 2- TAB Warrnambool May Racing Carnival Maiden Hurdle 3200m

Finished

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Scratched

Referred to Jumps Review Panel: None

04.

07.

01.

02.

06.

03.

05.

08.

Horse

Mr One Eleven

Super Haze(IRE)

Doc Holliday

Kanji

Primostrat

Montauk

Ponbar Finale

Tailored

Jockey

Martin Kelly

Braidon Small

Steven Pateman

Lee Horner

Tom Ryan

Nathan Newton

Darryl Horner (Jnr)

Richard Cully

Margin

4 1/2 Length

1 1/4 Length

15

S.P.

$5

$2.35F

$2.70

$12

$26

$15

S31

Weight

68.5

68.5

68.5

68.5

68.5

68.5

68.5

68.5

Comments

Jumped satisfactorily

Jumped the last obstacle awkwardly

Jumped satisfactorily

Jumped the last obstacle awkwardly

Jumped the second obstacle awkwardly

Jumped the last obstacle awkwardly

Jumped the third obstacle awkwardly


http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=958196&txtHorseName=Mr+One+Eleven
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=5010220&txtHorseName=Super+Haze%28IRE%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=980467&txtHorseName=Doc+Holliday
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=968835&txtHorseName=Kanji
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=989448&txtHorseName=Primostrat
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=982986&txtHorseName=Montauk
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=989982&txtHorseName=Ponbar+Finale
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=1005419&txtHorseName=Tailored

Race 3- Casterton Cup 19th May BM120 Hurdle 3200m

Finished Horse Jockey

1st 02. Lucques Martin Kelly

2nd 01. Our Yangtze(GB) |Steven Pateman

Margin

3/4 Length |$1.95F

3rd 07. Tangara Nathan Newton 3/4 Length
4th 03. Solar Coaster(NZ) |Thomas Sadler 3

5th 04. Zuhayr Darryl Horner (Jnr) |10

6th 06. Epsom Hill(SWE) |Ronan Short 9

Scratched |05. Startierra Braidon Small

Referred to Jumps Review Panel: None

S.P.

$6.50

$41

$3.80

$18

$5.50

Weight

67.5

70.5

66.5

67.5

67.5

66.5

67

Comments

Jumped satisfactorily

Jumped satisfactorily

Jumped satisfactorily

Jumped the seventh obstacle awkwardly

Jumped the ninth obstacle awkwardly

Jumped satisfactorily


http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=966355&txtHorseName=Lucques
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=5045930&txtHorseName=Our+Yangtze%28GB%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=928763&txtHorseName=Tangara
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=5040948&txtHorseName=Solar+Coaster%28NZ%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=942744&txtHorseName=Zuhayr
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=5010814&txtHorseName=Epsom+Hill%28SWE%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=972159&txtHorseName=Startierra

