HAMILTON JUMPS REVIEW PANEL REPORT

Vi

Date: Monday 1 April 2019

Track: Soft 5
Penetrometer: 5.93
Weather: Overcast

Rail: True Entire Circuit

Jumps Review Panel: James Hitchcock, Ron Hall, Josh Grimwood, Dr Grace Forbes

Race 1- Eulong Open Steeplechase 3200m

Finished	Horse	Jockey	Margin	S.P.	Weight	Comments
1st	03. Ours(NZ)	Richard Cully		\$4.20	66	Jumped satisfactorily
2nd	06. Newbury	Tom Ryan	3/4 Length	\$2.20F	64	Jumped the ninth and last obstacles awkwardly
3rd	01. Zataglio(NZ)	Steven Pateman	7	\$7.50	75	Jumped satisfactorily
4th	05. Pentomatic(NZ)	Martin Kelly	3/4 Length	\$15	64	Jumped the sixth obstacle awkwardly
5th	07. Transcript	Nathan Newton	1/2 Length	\$31	64	Jumped satisfactorily
6th	02. John Monash(GB)	Darryl Horner (Jnr)	1 1/4 Length	\$4.60	67.5	Jumped satisfactorily
7th	04. Undergroundfighter	Lee Horner	1	\$15	66	Jumped satisfactorily

Referred to Jumps Review Panel: None

Race 2- TAB Warrnambool May Racing Carnival Maiden Hurdle 3200m

Finished	Horse	Jockey	Margin	S.P.	Weight	Comments
1st	04. Mr One Eleven	Martin Kelly		\$5	68.5	Jumped satisfactorily
2nd	07. Super Haze(IRE)	Braidon Small	1	\$2.35F	68.5	Jumped the last obstacle awkwardly
3rd	01. Doc Holliday	Steven Pateman	6	\$2.70	68.5	Jumped satisfactorily
4th	02. Kanji	Lee Horner	4 1/2 Length	\$12	68.5	Jumped the last obstacle awkwardly
5th	06. Primostrat	Tom Ryan	6	\$26	68.5	Jumped the second obstacle awkwardly
6th	03. Montauk	Nathan Newton	1 1/4 Length	\$15	68.5	Jumped the last obstacle awkwardly
7th	05. Ponbar Finale	Darryl Horner (Jnr)	15	\$31	68.5	Jumped the third obstacle awkwardly
Scratched	08. Tailored	Richard Cully			68.5	

Referred to Jumps Review Panel: None

Race 3- Casterton Cup 19th May BM120 Hurdle 3200m

Finished	Horse	Jockey	Margin	S.P.	Weight	Comments
1st	02. Lucques	Martin Kelly		\$6.50	67.5	Jumped satisfactorily
2nd	01. Our Yangtze(GB)	Steven Pateman	3/4 Length	\$1.95F	70.5	Jumped satisfactorily
3rd	07. Tangara	Nathan Newton	3/4 Length	\$41	66.5	Jumped satisfactorily
4th	03. Solar Coaster(NZ)	Thomas Sadler	3	\$3.80	67.5	Jumped the seventh obstacle awkwardly
5th	04. Zuhayr	Darryl Horner (Jnr)	10	\$18	67.5	Jumped the ninth obstacle awkwardly
6th	06. Epsom Hill(SWE)	Ronan Short	9	\$5.50	66.5	Jumped satisfactorily
Scratched	05. Startierra	Braidon Small			67	

Referred to Jumps Review Panel: None